Position Other Positions Held

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

Chairman Board of Supervisors Retirement Bd.-
Pd.Memb.-Per Mtg

Board of Supervisors
Clerk of the Board
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisor Legislative
Assistant

Board of Supervisor Legislative
Assistant

Board of Supervisor Legislative
Assistant

Board of Supervisor Legislative
Assistant

Board of Supervisor Legislative
Assistant

Board Secretary

Senior Office Assistant-Exempt
Deputy Clerk of the Board Il
Chief Deputy Clerk of the Board
Deputy Clerk of the Board Il
Deputy Clerk of the Board Il

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$125,580
$121,236
$120,039

$119,173
$115,451
$98,767
$97,140

$96,346

$94,020

$91,736

$85,100

$72,525
$56,704
$38,964
$30,202
$18,820

$1,365

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,379
$41,723
$34,723

$35.010
$41,417
$57,413
$25,008

$24,706

$24,138

$26,422

$27,733

$20,243
$24,386
$22,476
$14,418
$15,265

$0



