Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board of Supervisors		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$125,580	\$37,379
Board of Supervisors		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$121,236	\$41,723
Chairman Board of Supervisors	Retirement Bd Pd.MembPer Mtg	San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$120,039	\$34,723
Board of Supervisors		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$119,173	\$35,010
Clerk of the Board		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$115,451	\$41,417
Board of Supervisors		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$98,767	\$57,413
Board of Supervisor Legislative Assistant		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$97,140	\$25,008
Board of Supervisor Legislative Assistant		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$96,346	\$24,706
Board of Supervisor Legislative Assistant		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$94,020	\$24,138
Board of Supervisor Legislative Assistant		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$91,736	\$26,422
Board of Supervisor Legislative Assistant		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$85,100	\$27,733
Board Secretary		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$72,525	\$20,243
Senior Office Assistant-Exempt		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$56,704	\$24,386
Deputy Clerk of the Board II		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$38,964	\$22,476
Chief Deputy Clerk of the Board		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$30,202	\$14,418
Deputy Clerk of the Board II		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$18,820	\$15,265
Deputy Clerk of the Board II		San Joaquin County	Board Of Supervisors	\$1,365	\$0